Solar Kits Solar Charge
Controllers
Your complete source for solar
off grid & back up power solutions.
F L E X I B L E
Let us do the work for you! We have a solar kit for almost every
application. If you are looking for a complete offgrid or back up solar
power solution, then we highly recommend starting with one of our

775.359.6703
AIMS Power is a complete provider of DC to AC
inverters, inverter chargers, solar panels, deep-cycle
batteries, generators, cables, and related green
energy products in the United States and throughout
the world.
Our mission is to lead the inverter industry in design
and development by providing the highest quality
products possible in the world of off-grid and
renewable energy, and back that up with the best
customer service and tech support in the business.
SOLAR  CHARGE CONTROLLER MODEL #
10 AMP PWM 12V/24V USB/ Adjustable Charging Settings / Compact SCC10
30 AMP PWM 12V/24V Economical SCC30A
30 AMP MPPT 12/24/36/48V  Adjustable Charging Settings Stackable SCC30AMPPT
40 AMP MPPT 12/24/36/48V  Adjustable Charging Settings Stackable SCC40AMPPT
60 AMP MPPT 12/24/36/48V  Adjustable Charging Settings Stackable SCC60AMPPT
80 AMP MPPT 12/24/36/48V  Adjustable Charging Settings Stackable SCC80AMPPT
100 AMP MPPT 12/24/36/48V  Adjustable Charging Settings Stackable SCC100AMPPT
Follow these quick
instructions to get started:
1ST: Estimate the highest amp draw at one given time. Also, state
whether you need 120V or 240V or both.  This info will help us size the